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RESULTS

Junior Men's Eight - Final A

SAT 08 AUG 2009

WJCH Brive-la-Gaillarde, France 05 - 08 Aug 2009

43 JM8+

FA

Race 191

(Event)

World Champion: GER Germany Linz (AUT)  2008 World Champ'ships 5:50.03

Rank Lane
NOC
Code

Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m
Qual.
Code

1 2 GER (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

ARTMANN Lucas

KRANE Felix

ZERNI Leonhard

OCIK Hannes

HAGENSTROEM Hanno

SCHWIETHAL Arne

CORZILIUS Julien

OPPERMANN Tobias

KUPER Henri

1:23.44 (1) 2:50.44 (1) 4:17.63 (1) 5:43.62

1:27.00 (2) 1:27.19 (1) 1:25.99 (3)

2 4 GBR (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

MONFARED Max

NAINBY-LUXMOORE Edward

TATLOCK Matthew

JONES Stephen

ARNOT Samuel

INNES Stewart

JOPLING Caspar

ROSSITER George

IMFELD Franz

1:25.13 (4) 2:51.67 (2) 4:19.06 (2) 5:44.65

1:26.54 (1) 1:27.39 (2) 1:25.59 (2)

1.69 1.23 1.43 1.03

3 3 ITA (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

SCHISANO Francesco

DI COSTANZO Marco

ADDABBO Alessandro

ANDREUCCI Marco

PARLATO Luca

ABBAGNALE Vincenzo

BIANCO Roberto

VICINO Giuseppe

D'ANIELLO Enrico

1:24.49 (2) 2:52.34 (3) 4:20.41 (3) 5:46.70

1:27.85 (3) 1:28.07 (3) 1:26.29 (4)

1.05 1.90 2.78 3.08

4 5 USA (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

TAAFFE Alexander

KOPELMAN Jason

MCGLONE Patrick

BLODGETT Whitney

HACK Austin

WETTACH Brian

SANDBAKKEN Preston

BUNKERS Alexander

FISH Dylan

1:25.79 (5) 2:54.11 (5) 4:22.34 (4) 5:46.82

1:28.32 (4) 1:28.23 (4) 1:24.48 (1)

2.35 3.67 4.71 3.20
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Rank Lane
NOC
Code

Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m
Qual.
Code

5 6 ESP (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

GOMEZ-FERIA Jose

MONTES CAAMANO Ismael

CASTELO TRINANES Ruben

ARDIT RODA Aleix

FERNANDEZ LOPES Manuel

CANALEJO PAZOS Jaime

ZABALA ARTETXE Ander

ROJAS AZNAR Patricio

JURADO DIAZ Tomas

1:26.46 (6) 2:56.14 (6) 4:24.40 (5) 5:53.28

1:29.68 (6) 1:28.26 (5) 1:28.88 (5)

3.02 5.70 6.77 9.66

6 1 ROU (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

MIRONESCU Dumitru

STANCIU Radu-Mihai

SAMSON Mihai

TORAC Liviu

RAZVANTA Florin

MORARU Marian

MITEA Costin-Irinel

STOICA Georgian

PINTEN-MANASIA Ionut

1:24.70 (3) 2:53.78 (4) 4:24.61 (6) 5:53.95

1:29.08 (5) 1:30.83 (6) 1:29.34 (6)

1.26 3.34 6.98 10.33

Note: Boats not moving on to the next round of races shall be ranked last in the overall event placing.

Legend:
(b) bow (2)-(7) seat (s) stroke

(c) cox
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